USER INTERFACE
EASYTOUCH II STATIONS
KS10XE-01NA / DSU10XE-01NA / DS10XE-01NA / SR10XE-01NA / SDR10XE-01NA
RK10XE-01NA / RDU10XE-01NA / RD10XE-01NA / RR10XE-01NA / RDR10XE-01NA
•	 1-5 button configurations
•	 Over 4,900 RGB-mixed backlit colors per button
•	 Several finish options that can be mixed or matched

ALL COLOR RGB LED
EASYTOUCH II ORDERING INFORMATION
STATION / DEVICE PART NUMBERS ORDERING KEY
USER INTERFACE
See Diagram Below BK = Black
DB = Dark Bronze
LA = Light Almond
LW = Legrand White
NI = Nickel
Y = Yes
N = No
BUTTON ID #		  BUTTON & TRIM COLOR    	 ENGRAVED
Color Swatch Buttons Button Ring Button Ring (UDS)
Black BTN E-BK P BTNRE-BKNP BTNRU-BKNP
Dark Bronze BTN E-DB P BTNRE-DBNP BTNRU-DBNP
Light Almond BTN E-LA P BTNRE-LANP BTNRU-LANP
Legrand White BTN E-LW P BTNRE-LWNP BTNRU-LWNP
Nickel BTN E-NI P BTNRE-NINP BTNRU-NINP
* See part number legend above for button ID # and color codes
NB T E P-
BUTTON ID #
COLOR
ENGRAVED BUTTONS?
EASYTOUCH II ORDERING INFORMATION
BUTTON / BUTTON RING COLORS ORDERING KEY
BUTTON CONFIGURATION PART NUMBERS
USER INTERFACE
8
Finish Color Swatch Code
TrimLine II
Faceplate
1-4 Gang
TrimLine II
Trim
1-4 Gang
SoftLine
1-4 Gang (Plastic)
PLASTIC -
Faceplate
Arctic White AW FP DSE-AWNM
Black BK FP DTE-BKNP TR- 2-BK FP DSE-BKNM
Dark Bronze DB FP DTE-DBNP TR- 2-DB
Ivory IV FP DSE-IVNM
Legrand White LW FP DTE-LWNP TR- 2-LW
Light Almond LA FP DTE-LANP TR- 2-LA
Nickel NI FP DTE-NINP TR- 2-NI
* For all blank spaces, enter gang size (1, 2, 3, 4)
DF P E N-
GANGS
STYLE
COLOR
PLASTIC/METAL
T R 2 --
GANGS
COLOR
EASYTOUCH II ORDERING INFORMATION
FACEPLATE PART NUMBERS ORDERING KEY
TRIM PART NUMBERS ORDERING KEY
FACEPLATE / TRIM PART NUMBERS - PLASTIC FACEPLATE
USER INTERFACE
Finish Color Swatch Code
TrimLine II
Faceplate
1-4 Gang
TrimLine II
Trim
1-4 Gang
SoftLine
1-3 Gang (Metal)
METAL -